PART I - LICENSED SOFTWARE PROGRAMS  

Graphical Electronic Cockpit Organiser (GECO) System Software Package supplied by the LICENSOR as owner 

as the same is more particularly described within Contract HELSS/0062. 

PART II - DESIGNATED EQUIPMENT 

The 115 (One Hundred and Fifteen) Tablet PCs and 28 (Twenty Eight) Base Stations provided to the 

AUTHORITY by the LICENSOR under Contract Apache/062 for use on Apache Mk1, Griffen HAR Mk2, Lynx 

Mk9A and Merlin Mk2 Platforms. 

PART III - DESIGNATED SITE 

Any site owned or operated by the AUTHORITY including, for the avoidance of doubt, temporary sites used during